FieRIR

LUNCH SPECIAL

WRARENT

Eggplant Steamed with Preserved Vegetable and Minced Pork

REERIE

Vegetarian Goose

BER/M

Chef’s Special Chicken Feet
RRERDERE
Deep Fried Crispy Tofu

ERMEEBRAR

Deep Fried Fish Jaw with Green Onion in Premium Soy Sauce

maEF At

Braised Beef Tripe and Tendon with Chinese Radish

SO RE

Deep Fried Fish Skin with Preserved Duck Egg Yolk
: - :

BITRIKE

Pan Fried Prawn in Chef's Special Sauce

FLEREHE R

Deep Fried Chicken Joint Cartilage

M ERIZR

Pan Fried Rice Roll in Soy Sauce

MKFERE/E 5

Pork Knuckle and Ginger Stewed with Hard Boiled Egg
in Sweetened Vinegar (H)

HEWHEER &=

Leaf Lettuce in Chili and Bean Paste (H)

FEEDRS

Mock Meat and Black Fungus Stir Fried with Snow Pea and Celery

BHREZE RWE AL (%)

Beef Tenderloin Cube Stir Fried with King Oyster Mushroom
and Black Pepper (H)

RNABINE

$15.25

$15.25

$13.50

$14.00

$17.00

$17.00

$14.00

$17.00

$16.25

$11.25

$21.00

$15.25

$15.25

$20.75

NRTHETRVEEERRE » BEXEFHENITMHNEESR -

Please notify your server of any food allergies when placing your order.
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MEBRTEEEER @

Deep Fried Bean Curd Ball Stuffed with Minced Prawn
in Spicy Peppery Salt (H)

REEBEREEEER

Baby Bok-Choy and Bean Curd Braised in Fish Broth

EEXEE/E_\.L

Peatlp Braised with Dried Prawn in Consommé

~ ~E ~
BRE RBRRD
Choy Sum Braised with Dried Tangerine Peel and
Minced Fish in Consommé

FHIERE

Shredded Chinese Mushroom, Black Fungus, Chinese
Cabbage and Carrot Stir Fried with Vermicelli in Preserved
Bean Curd Sauce

BMALELEE EsE

Beef Short Rib Braised with Tomato (Special Each)

W ss==mwm)
CONGEE (3-4 PERSONS)

AR

Geoduck and Dried Scallop Congee

15 B A7 IR T K

Shredded Pork with Dried Oyster and Preserved Egg Congee

RS

Assorted Seafood Congee

M ERRW

Bamboo Pith and Vegetable Congee

EREEERRE

Sliced Black Cod with Dried Scallop Congee

EKRIEEHEN

Pork Neck Bone, Peanut and Dried Fish Congee

R ABNE
SR8 T2 R R TS B BRI - BATERGSRS AL RO #5 S

$17.00

$16.25

$23.75

$15.75

$15.25

$12.25

$46.50

$27.25

$31.00

$27.25

$32.50

$27.25



10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

KRB R %t

FRIED NOODLE AND RICE NOODLE

L >

Kirin Special Chow Mein

B R HIRGF RO

Shredded Chicken, Enoki Mushroom and Bean Sprout Chow Mein
TR MU F S FARCKHR

Rice Noodle Pan Fried with Beef, Eggplant and String Bean
in Black Bean Sauce

%2 225 IO LRl

Flat Rice Noodle Stir Fried with Beef and Selected Vegetable
SEBIERS T

Flat Rice Noodle Stir Fried with Fillet of Fish, Scallop and Peatip
B & RSB RS K %5

Rice Noodle Stir Fried with Minced Fish, Shrimp and Squid

IS EFSLE S

Rice Noodle and Vermicelli Stewed with Assorted Seafood

ERERERIT UK

Kirin Special Rice Noodle in Abalone Sauce

HEAEFE

E-Fu Noodle Stewed with Crab Meat

NFRUFRER
E-Fu Noodle Stewed with Scallop, Enoki Mushroom, Dried Scallop
and Bean Sprout

AWA AR NI o

Ramen Stir Fried with Shredded Beef Tenderloin
in Black Pepper Sauce (H)

BRFEE G
Chicken, Dried Shrimp Roe, Ginger and Green Onion Lo-Mein

XO.EHFHTRALSZ ™

Udon Stir Fried with Pork Jowl Meat and Assorted Mushroom
in X.O. Spicy Sauce (H)

FERNMIDFR

Shanghai Rice Cake Stir Fried with
Shredded Pork and Preserved Vegetable

RNABNE

$32.50

$32.50

$32.50

$32.50

$36.25

$32.50

$34.00

$31.00

$34.00

$34.00

$36.25

$31.00

$34.00

$31.00
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FRIED RICE

15. [BH J D Bl

Kirin Special Fried Rice $32.50
16. f@ 1 ma BN D ER

Diced Chicken and Squash Fried Rice in Abalone Sauce $32.50
7. BAABIHIRET AR

Prawn, Scallop and Puréed Truffle Fried Rice $42.50
18. IEITBAEBWER

Salted Fish, Dried Scallop and Egg White Fried Rice $34.00
19. SR BRI AR

Minced Beef and Preserved Vegetable Fried Rice $31.00

20. FEAERBEIRIR K AR

Pan Fried Glutinous Rice with Dried Scallop
and Diced Preserved Meat $34.00

21. RN IERFERIDER

Minced Fish, Preserved Vegetable and Barbequed
Pork Fried Rice $32.50

R N

SOUP NOODLE
22. [HEEEHE
Kirin Special Soup Noodle $34.00
23. RDOURERE FED
Prawn and Choy Sum Soup E-Fu Noodle $36.25

20, MEBEBEORTH

Assorted Seafood, Bamboo Pith and Black Fungus

Soup Flat Rice Noodle $36.25
N=] = TIT T a2
25. FZREMERE XK
Fillet of Fish and Baby Bok-Choy Rice Noodle in Fish Broth $32.50
B - 2R
26. FERim R A EREM
Fillet of Fish and Pickled Vegetable Soup Rice Noodle $34.00
b~k ~al :
ENABNE
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Please notifi




