午市精美小食 LUNCH SPECIAL

梅菜肉鬆蒸茄子	
Eggplant Steamed with Preserved Vegetable and Minced Pork	\$15.25
茶皇燻素鵝	
Vegetarian Goose	\$15.25
白雲鳳爪	
Chef's Special Chicken Feet	\$13.50
脆皮金沙豆腐	
Deep Fried Crispy Tofu	\$14.00
頭抽香蔥爆魚骹	
Deep Fried Fish Jaw with Green Onion in Premium Soy Sauce	\$17.00
蘿蔔牛筋肚	
Braised Beef Tripe and Tendon with Chinese Radish	\$17.00
金沙脆魚皮	
Deep Fried Fish Skin with Preserved Duck Egg Yolk	\$14.00
香汁煎大蝦	
Pan Fried Prawn in Chef's Special Sauce	\$17.00
乳香脆雞膝	•
テレー 可が出来せれる Deep Fried Chicken Joint Cartilage	\$16.25
豉油皇煎腸粉	V.0.20
文/四 主 尽 が が り Pan Fried Rice Roll in Soy Sauce	\$11.25
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	ψ11.20
和味豬腳薑醋 (辣) Pork Knuckle and Ginger Stewed with Hard Boiled Egg	
in Sweetened Vinegar (H)	\$21.00
麵醬椒絲唐生菜 (辣)	
Leaf Lettuce in Chili and Bean Paste (H)	\$15.25
荷芹雲耳炒素珍	
Mock Meat and Black Fungus Stir Fried with Snow Pea and Celery	\$15.25
杏鮑菇黑椒牛柳粒 (辣)	
Beef Tenderloin Cube Stir Fried with King Oyster Mushroom	\$20.75
and Black Pepper (H)	

茶芥不另收費

如閣下對任何食物會有過敏反應,請在點菜時通知你的服務員。 Please notify your server of any food allergies when placing your order.



椒鹽百花腐皮球 (辣) Deep Fried Bean Curd Ball Stuffed with Minced Prawn in Spicy Peppery Salt (H)	\$17.00
魚湯鮮腐皮浸菜苗	
Baby Bok-Choy and Bean Curd Braised in Fish Broth	\$16.25
上湯蝦乾浸豆苗	
Peatip Braised with Dried Prawn in Consommé	\$23.75
陳皮魚滑浸菜心	
Choy Sum Braised with Dried Tangerine Peel and	
Minced Fish in Consommé	\$15.75
彩虹乳香乾齋	
Shredded Chinese Mushroom, Black Fungus, Chinese	
Cabbage and Carrot Stir Fried with Vermicelli in Preserved Bean Curd Sauce	\$15.25
	ψ10.20
鮮茄紅燒牛肋骨 (特價每條)	
Beef Short Rib Braised with Tomato (Special Each)	\$12.25

粥 (每窩三至四位用) CONGEE (3-4 PERSONS)

瑶柱象拔蚌粥	
Geoduck and Dried Scallop Congee	\$46.50
蠔豉皮蛋瘦肉粥	
Shredded Pork with Dried Oyster and Preserved Egg Congee	\$27.25
海鮮粥	
Assorted Seafood Congee	\$31.00
竹笙素菜粥	
Bamboo Pith and Vegetable Congee	\$27.25
瑤柱鮮黑魚片粥	
Sliced Black Cod with Dried Scallop Congee	\$32.50
柴魚花生豬骨粥	
Pork Neck Bone, Peanut and Dried Fish Congee	\$27.25

茶芥不另收費



炒麵及炒粉 FRIED NOODLE AND RICE NOODLE

1.	麒麟炒麵	
	Kirin Special Chow Mein	\$32.50
2.	鮮金菇銀芽雞絲炒麵	
	Shredded Chicken, Enoki Mushroom and Bean Sprout Chow Mein	\$32.50
3.	豉汁紫茄四季豆牛肉煎米粉	
	Rice Noodle Pan Fried with Beef, Eggplant and String Bean in Black Bean Sauce	\$32.50
4.	翡翠乾炒牛河	
	Flat Rice Noodle Stir Fried with Beef and Selected Vegetable	\$32.50
5.	豆苗斑球帶子炒河	
	Flat Rice Noodle Stir Fried with Fillet of Fish, Scallop and Peatip	\$36.25
6.	順德家鄉炒米粉	
	Rice Noodle Stir Fried with Minced Fish, Shrimp and Squid	\$32.50
7.	海鮮炆雙米	
	Rice Noodle and Vermicelli Stewed with Assorted Seafood	\$34.00
8.	麒麟鮑汁炆米	
	Kirin Special Rice Noodle in Abalone Sauce	\$31.00
9.	鮮蟹肉燴伊麵	
	E-Fu Noodle Stewed with Crab Meat	\$34.00
10.	公子炆伊麵	
	E-Fu Noodle Stewed with Scallop, Enoki Mushroom, Dried Scallop and Bean Sprout	\$34.00
11.	黑椒牛柳絲炒拉麵 (辣)	
	Ramen Stir Fried with Shredded Beef Tenderloin in Black Pepper Sauce (H)	\$36.25
12.	蝦子曹蔥滑雞撈麵	ψου.20
12.	下り、J 重 紀 / 月 発出分 2回 Chicken, Dried Shrimp Roe, Ginger and Green Onion Lo-Mein	\$31.00
13.	X.O.醬鮮菌豬頸肉炒烏冬 (辣)	40
10.	Udon Stir Fried with Pork Jowl Meat and Assorted Mushroom	
	in X.O. Spicy Sauce (H)	\$34.00
14.	雪菜肉絲炒年糕	
	Shanghai Rice Cake Stir Fried with	\$31.00
	Shredded Pork and Preserved Vegetable	

茶芥不另收費



	I NIED NIOE	
15.	麒麟炒飯	
	Kirin Special Fried Rice	\$32.50
16.	鮑汁南瓜雞粒炒飯	
	Diced Chicken and Squash Fried Rice in Abalone Sauce	\$32.50
17.	黑松露蝦球帶子炒飯	
	Prawn, Scallop and Puréed Truffle Fried Rice	\$42.50
18.	瑤柱鹹魚蛋白炒飯	
	Salted Fish, Dried Scallop and Egg White Fried Rice	\$34.00
19.	欖菜牛鬆炒飯	
	Minced Beef and Preserved Vegetable Fried Rice	\$31.00
20.	瑤柱臘味糯米飯	
	Pan Fried Glutinous Rice with Dried Scallop and Diced Preserved Meat	\$34.00
21.	梅菜叉燒魚鬆炒飯	
	Minced Fish, Preserved Vegetable and Barbequed Pork Fried Rice	\$32.50
		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
	湯麵及湯粉	
	SOUP NOODLE	
22.	麒麟窩麵	
	Kirin Special Soup Noodle	\$34.00
23.	菜心蝦球窩伊麵	
	Prawn and Choy Sum Soun E-Fu Noodle	\$36.25

	10/1/10/T EJ XS	
	Kirin Special Soup Noodle	\$34.00
23.	菜心蝦球窩伊麵	
	Prawn and Choy Sum Soup E-Fu Noodle	\$36.25
24.	竹笙雲耳海鮮湯河粉	
	Assorted Seafood, Bamboo Pith and Black Fungus Soup Flat Rice Noodle	\$36.25
25.	魚湯菜苗斑球窩米	
	Fillet of Fish and Baby Bok-Choy Rice Noodle in Fish Broth	\$32.50
26.	酸菜湯黑魚片窩瀨粉	
	Fillet of Fish and Pickled Vegetable Soup Rice Noodle	\$34.00

茶芥不另收費

如閣下對任何食物會有過敏反應,請在點菜時通知你的服務員。 Please notify your food allergies when placing your order.